8.94
11.24±0.20
C
H
=0
.0
2
0.

----
----
Ordering Information:
C F178 - 16 S X X XX XX - 01
1.Housing Material:
C:PA9T
L:LCP
2.Housing Color:
B:Black
W:White
L:Blue
3.Contacts Plated:
12:Contact Area: Au 3u'',Solder Tails:GF
15:Contact Area: Au 30u'',Solder Tails:GF
4.Packing Options:
R:Tape & Reel
VR:Tape & Teel+Vacuum Packaging
1 2 3 4
2024.02.20
2024.02.20
2024.02.20
A NEW 2019.11.20
DATEECN No.REV REMARK
NEW RELEASE
B ECN202105002 2021.05.06
C 2024.02.20
USB CF 16PIN(L=6.5)沉板1.6外壳带弹片款
CF178-16-01CF178-16SCB12R-01
CARTON
PAPER BOARD
REEL AND TAPE
(16 POCKETS)
Ø
33
0
Ø13
165°~180°
PEELINGDIRECTION
PULL OUT DIRECTION
 PEELING
 ANGLE
LABEL
REEL OFF SECTION PULL OUT DIRECTION1400PCS
REEL OFF
DIRECTION
PULL OUT
DIRECTION
CONNECTOR (PCS) 1400 14000
REEL CARTON
(16 POCKETS)
SEE DETAIL X
FOLDER
PAPER BOARD
350350
32
5
REEL AND TAPE
PAPER BOARD
W
=2